
 
 

THE HYDERBAD CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
Rajiv Gandhi International Cricket Stadium, Uppal, Hyderabad – 500 039 

Ph:040 - 27177846 
TENDER Adv.No.04/HCA/13th Edition IPL MATCHES/2020 

Sealed Tenders are invited from the reputed Agencies/Contractors for the following items in 
connection with the 13th Edition IPL Matches (07 Matches) to be played from 01.04.2020 to 
12.05.2020 at Rajiv Gandhi International Cricket Stadium, Uppal, HYDERABAD. 

  1. Hiring of Generator Sets. 
  2. Supply of Food at VVIP Boxes, HCA Officials, Club Secretaries Stand and  
      HCA Staff.                             
  3. Supply of Tent House Materials on Hire Basis (Exclusive for HCA). 
  4. Installation and maintenance of CCTVs and Surveillance on Hire basis.  
  5. Supply of Drinking water Bubbles/cans with man power. 
 

Tender forms with details like scope of service, eligibility criteria, duration of services 
etc. will be available from 07th to 10th March, 2020.  Tender documents can be obtained in 
person only from HCA Office during working hours on all working days on payment of 
Rs. 10,000/= (Rupees Ten thousand only) and GST @ 18% i.e. Rs.1,800/= (Rupees One 
thousand eight hundred only) totalling to Rs.11,800/= (Rupees Eleven thousand eight 
hundred only) non-refundable by way of Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalised Bank 
in favour of “THE HYDERABAD CRICKET ASSOCIATION’’ and payable at 
Hyderabad. 

Last date for submission of the Tender is 11th March, 2020 at 04.00 pm at the above 
address. 

The HCA reserves the rights at its discretion to cancel or amend the entire tender process 
at any stage and to reject any and all tender forms/bids submitted without assigning any 
reason.  Purchaser of the tender documents must buy the tender forms in the name of the 
Company or Group or Proprietor desiring to bid.  

Acceptance of any Tender is subject to negotiations and HCA reserves it’s right to 
negotiate with any tenderer including the lowest. 

This Tender is applicable for any other Matches allotted further, if any during this 
IPL Season. 

 
Date: 05.03.2020                                                 
                                                                              SECRETARY. 

Paper Notification in Eenadu (Hyderabad Edition), Times of India and Praja 
Tantra daily news paper on 05.03.2020 as 8/10 size. 


